

Team Name

BIRDATHON 2023 Pledge Tracker

BIRDAF	Rageof	_ PI	EASE PRINT LEGIBLY
Sponsor's Name		Phone	
			Amount Paid\$
City, St Zip		By: Check Cash On-line Date Paid	
-Office Use Only-	Confirmed Payment:		
Sponsor's Name		Phone	
Email		Amt Pledged \$	□ Per species □ Set pledge
Address		Amount Owed \$	Amount Paid \$
City, St Zip		By: Check Cash On-line Date Paid	
-Office Use Only-	Confirmed Payment:		
Sponsor's Name		Phone	
Email		Amt Pledged \$	∐Per species ☐Set pledge
Address		Amount Owed \$	Amount Paid \$
City, St Zip		By: Check 🗌 Cash 🗌 On-li	ne Date Paid
-Office Use Only-	Confirmed Payment:		
Sponsor's Name		Phone	
Email		Amt Pledged \$	☐ Per species ☐ Set pledge
City, St Zip		By: Check 🗌 Cash 🗌 On-li	ne Date Paid
-Office Use Only-	Confirmed Payment:		
Sponsor's Name		Phone	
Email		Amt Pledged \$	Per species Set pledge
Address		Amount Owed \$	Amount Paid \$
City, St Zip			ne Date Paid
-Office Use Only-	Confirmed Payment:		
		Total amount due from this page:	
		Total amount collected	. •

IMPORTANT! To be eligible for prizes, you must turn in ALL FORMS to Audubon via email, mail, or in-person by 5:00pm, Monday, May 22, 2023.

Online donations are preferred and should be submitted to each team's donation page.

Instructions: 1) Record all pledges and donations here. Download additional forms at ar.audubon.org/bird-lr or contact dan.scheiman@audubon.org. Collect as much information as you can. 2) Checks (made out to Audubon Delta, BirdAR in memo) should be mailed to 4500 Springer Blvd., Little Rock, AR 72206. Call or email to make arrangements for cash, 3) Keep a copy for your records.